SVERKER 750/780
继电器测试系统
g  工程师的工具箱，适用于所有单相继电器
的测试
g  独立的功能
g  坚固、可靠，适于现场使用
产品描述
SVERKER 750/780继电器测试系统是工程师的工具

SVERKER 750/780
继电器测试系统
订购信息
Item Art. No.
SVERKER 750
Incl. Test lead set GA-00030 and Transport case
GD-00182
Language: English, French, German, Spanish, Swedish
115 V Mains voltage CD-11190
230 V Mains voltage CD-12390
SVERKER 750
Incl. Test lead set GA-00030 and IP65 HD-case
Language: English, French, German, Spanish, Swedish
115 V Mains voltage CD-13190
230 V Mains voltage CD-13390
SVERKER 750
Incl. Test lead set GA-00030 and Transport case
GD-00182
Language: Czech, English, German, Swedish, Turk-
ish
230 V Mains voltage CD-12392
SVERKER 750
Incl. Test lead set GA-00030 and Transport case
GD-00182
Language: English, French, German, Russian, Swedish
230 V Mains voltage CD-12394
230 V Mains voltage CD-12396
230 V Mains voltage CD-32396
SVERKER 750
Incl. Test lead set GA-00030 and Transport case
GD-00182